
AGENDA NOTES 
 

Solicitation Name and Number Software and Ancillary Services 
 
SWC# 99999-SPD-SPD0000060-0003 

Procurement Agent Jovan Hooper 

Vendor(s) agree to renew under the same 
prices, terms and conditions 

 
N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 
Number of expiring/expired contract 

Software and Ancillary Services 
SWC# 99999-SPD-SPD0000060-0003 
 
CPA No. 1343032 

Previous Contract Number, Contractor 
Name      and Award Amount 

CPA No. 1343032 
SHI International Corporation 
 
Total: $14,003,559.51 

Previous Amount Spent on 
Expiring/Expired Contract 

Total: $11,340,903.46 

Prime Contractor Information SHI International Corporation 
Thai Lee, President and CEO 
Years in business: 36 
Years doing business with DeKalb: 12 

Attachments • Change Order Request Form 

 


